6.34”
(161.0)
0.69”
(17.5)
1.32”
(33.5)
2.51”
(63.8)

Product Dimensions Description
Electrical Specifications
Ordering Information
VSWR Graph
• Compact & unobtrusive
• Adhesive for flat surfaces
• Excellent performance
• Omni-directional pattern
• Very low VSWR
• Two flexible shafts
• Rugged & damage-resistant
• Standard SMA or Part 15 compliant RP-SMA connector
• Center Freq. 418MHz
• Recommended Oper. Freq. 408-428MHz
• Wavelength 1/2-wave
• VSWR <1.5 typ. at center
• Impedance 50 ohms
• Connector RP-SMA or SMA
• Cable 79” or 180” RG-174 coax
• ANT-418-MHW-RPS-L (RP-SMA connector, 180” coax)
• ANT-418-MHW-RPS-S (RP-SMA connector, 79” coax)
• ANT-418-MHW-SMA-L (SMA connector, 180” coax)
• ANT-418-MHW-SMA-S (SMA connector, 79” coax)
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и